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’
Ordenes de Salida
o
(e] _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
LOPEZ DE LA
EYE CANDY W
USTINO(\:/ / CALLY Z X VARA, Maria
121490 ANA MARIA VALLEZ 68087 ES
CARETANO Z /2009 /
_ ESPINOSA / A.
CASTANA / KWPN
WALDMAN
INSOLITE V'T
MOLENVONDEL VALLEPEEENEDO'
2 TOULON / URSULA DE 131028 138550 ES
JOSE VALLE
WLAPUT / 2008 /
. FERNANDEZ / NONE
CASTANA / BWP
ESGUEVA PEREA,
CARUSO DE EL TEJO Ana
QUITE EASY / HIPSOS 110387 IGOR MAESTRE 149716 ES
VAN DE HAAGSTEEG / ARMADA / LAURA
2008 / CASTANA / CDE DOMINGO
AGUINACO
VERDUGO
LAURO BOY VELON, José
4 RALMA BOY / LAURIANNE 110504 Maria 17437 ES
/2010 / CASTANA / CDE JOSECHU VERDUGO
/JUPISA TRES S.A.
JIMENEZ
LORD LEVIN HORWITZ,
LYCOS / LA BELLE X Mercedes
82127 ALEJANDRO 1906 ES
LORDANOS /2003 / ] N
N SANCHEZ-PEDRENO
CASTANA / OLDBG
KENNAIRD / FRANK
NEUMANN
CERDIDO
IDOOL CALDERON,
DAKAR VDL / RETINA / 150611 Angel 272908 ES
2013 / PARDO / KWPN ALDA INVESTMENTS
SL / NONE
AGUIRRE
ASH DU ROZEL
((Z:ONSAIR /UUL,g\lE DU TORRES, Lucas
. 123115 SERVICIOS 16515 ES
ROZEL / 2012 / CASTANA
. AGRICOLAS PRIM,
S.L./ NONE
HONRUBIA
BRIGITTE ALVARINO, Miguel
ARKO / COMTESS X 113298 ) 273636 ES
CHASSEUR | /2011 / M2 BEGONA
CASTANA / SF

SOLOMKA RANEROS
/ NONE



CABALLO
oS (DORSAL) _ L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/

SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ALBENIZ
MR BLUE / JUVA D' HELBY
X NAOS DOHELBY / 2007
/ TORDA / CDE

82568

PERCY JACKSON AC
TWH
10 PIERROT / AMBER
GARANCO /2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

U-WATCH
PRESIDENT / WATCH ME
11 DE REVE
BOVENHOEKSHOF / 2004
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

UPSET DE LA ROQUE

138657

126460

12 CONTENDER / PINA 85405
CORRADA /2004 /

CASTANA / HOLST

QUID FAGET
RAVE T / VALLEE DE
13 GRAVEscoT/ 48445
LA MARE / 2004 /

ALAZANA / SF

JAGUAR DE RG
12,5%
14 MR. CARTANO /] DE
GALEON 25% /2012 /
ALAZANA / A.A.

121958

CHAMONIX zZ
15 CANDILLO / ZERESSA /
2005 / CASTANA / ZANG

131980

UBAYE DE L'OIZE
16 BALOUGRAN Z / ELSIE 131993
DU CEZERAN /2008 /

ALAZANA / SF

GRANTENDER
17 GRANDINO/CON~GEZ/ 121850
2006 / CASTANA /

MECLENBURG

YACARE
18 ACTION BREAKER / 126458
NORMANDIA /2012 /

CASTANA / CDE

TIO PEIO
19 PAR IXE / FLEUR DE 122600
BELLEVUE /2007 /

CASTANA / SF

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ROLDAN
MENACHO, David
ROSARIO NARDIZ
PINO / SOTO DE
LEGAMARE]JO

PEREZ MARTIN,
Ana
FRANCISCO MANUEL
GUTIERREZ GLEZ. /
NONE

JUAREZ BLASCO,
Jorge
NAFEDANN
EXPLOTACIONES, SL
/ NONE

SANCHEZ-
PEDRENO
JIMENEZ, Antonio
ALICIA SIGUENZA
FLOREZ / NONE

DEL OLMO Y
ABEDUL, Ainara
Maider
AINARA MAIDER DEL
OLMO Y ABEDUL /
NONE

ALVAREZ-
FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio
PANDEMULES S.A. /
FERNANDO ROMERO
MONTESINO

GOMEZ
SCHATTNER,
Daniela
CAROL SCHATTNER
/ DARGEL - SINA

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO / MARC
LOIZON

FEBRER RIU, Juan
Miguel
JUAN MIGUEL
FEBRER / NONE

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Pilar
VALENTINA MEYER
PISSANCHI / JOSE
MARIA MATEOS
SALGADO

SERRANO USON,
Sara
PATRICIA USON
JAEGER / NONE

L.D.N.

249929

274026

1632

121525

60159

3548

246947

137945

234577

132635

209540

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JE T'AIME
D’PIPHINSON
JE T"AIME FLAMENCO /
ZHERMA /2011 /
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

DANTHE RDPS
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / AX NOBEL
RDPS /2003 / CASTANA
/ BELGA

ICANTHE
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF / DEMONA
/2008 / CASTANA / BWP

CASHMIRE
FLIPPER D'ELLE / IGREC
/2012 / CASTANA / SF

ROMEO DE
TOURTOULOU
TROUPIER / FOREVER DE
L"OASIS / 2005 /
ALAZANA / SF

SISSIBELLE
KAOLIN D ELLE /
CRITIQUE / 2006 /

ALAZANA / SF

BELLEALVE
NAMELUS R / UWALVE /
2006 / CASTANA / KWPN

RAGGAMUFFIN
IDEAL DE LA LOGE /
FAUVE DE LA GRANGE /
2005 / ALAZANA / SF

TURRON
LIZARAZU / DOLLAR
GESTER X DOLLAR DELA
PIERRE / 2011/
CASTANA / CDE

QUIZAS CC
KANNAN / ABUVILLA X
GUILE ROCK /2012 /

ALAZANA / CDE

HAZANA
ORDAGO / QUIDALCA Z /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

127799

115345

106512

122319

105218

127265

116640

91689

117151

149266

89607

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIiAZ RIBERA,
Olga
OLGA DIAZ RIBERA /
DAVID MCDERMOTT

VALLE ESPINEDO,
Alba
ALBA VALLE
ESPINEDO / BEIAARD
45

RAVELO GARCIA,
Candela
ETIENNE
ALBERDIENST /
ETIENNE
ALBERDIENST

DE ICAZA DE LA
SOTA, Adriana
HORSETRADING SL /
NONE

ESCALONA
MENDEZ, Edgar
MARIA MEREDES
MARTINEZ PINEIRO
LORENZO / NONE

MILON, Caroline
CAROLINE MILON /
NONE

LOPEZ DEL
HIERRO
D'AUBAREDE,
Ignacio
MAITANE AZPILLAGA
PUERTOLLANO /
NONE

ARANGO VARELA,
Claudia
JOSE ARANGO
LASAOSA / NONE

TAMAMES
HERGUETA, Jaime

LUIS CABANAS
GODINO / LUIS
CABANAS GODINO

RAVELO ACOSTA,
Rolando
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

HORTIGUELA
FERRAN, Miguel
EQUIANPE S.L / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FRAA.

L.D.N.

123380

86468

151619

252528

210520

247454

36719

49909

17911

16312

36531

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

FR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COREANA
CARETINO / KIKI / 2006 /
TORDA / KWPN

TI'BEAU DU PROST
CALVARO / EURASIE DU
PROST / 2007 / ALAZANA
/ SF

CARLANDO FOR
PRESIDENT
CARETELLO B/ FINELLA
/2002 / CASTANA /
BAVARO

QUERIDA OF THE
LOWLANDS
QUIDAM S CORDE /
CHANNIQUE OF THE
LOWLANDS X INDOCTRO
/2011 / CASTANA /
ZANG

URANUS D' LA
ROUSSERIE
L' ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
CAMELIA GEFFOSSES X
IN CHALA A /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

LANDE
CHACCO-BLUE /
ARACONDA / 2006 /
CASTANA / WESTF

CADEAU DU NORD
SERVETEQ BUNDY /
L'HEROINE DU
PRINTEMPS / 2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

CLINTOUR DE
TORRES
CLINTON / AMOUR
SORAYA /2009 / TORDA
/ CDE

IVANHOE
NONE / NONE / 2010/
CASTANA / HOLST

MILONGA DE SAUCO
INDOCTRO / GAMA SOFIA
/2012 / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

132848

124451

85295

125156

131473

84442

129666

110135

108571

124728

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CARRILLO DE
MENDOZA
OSBORNE, Diana
ROSALES 1954
INVERSIONES Y
DESARROLLO, SL/
NONE

LORENZO SIMON,
Inaki
RAWAN JAHA
ALSARAF / NONE

RIDRUEJO
TIMBAL, Ignacio
ROSENDO BIDART
ALURRALDE / NONE

GISBERT GARCIA,
Laura
LAURA GISBERT
GARCIA / NONE

TORRES BRUZON,
Borja
BORJA TORRES
BRUZON / NONE

IZQUIERDO
CRESPO, Javier
JAVIER IZQUIERDO

CRESPO / NONE

CARDONA
TORRES, Gonzalo

GONZALO CARDONA
TORRES / JAVIER
RODIL MURIAS

CANOVAS
VILAPLANA, Laura

LAURA VILAPLANA
BLASCO / CUADRA
PATRICIO
MALDONADO

MARGINET AZA,
Marcos
MARIANO HIGUERA
PINILLA / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO S.L/
Y.LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

L.D.N.

61026

97878

68037

99055

227219

17269

45573

52783

127132

17047

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IRON SKY
CESANO Il / JUSTINE lIl /
2013 / CASTANA / HOLST

DANTANA DELICES
DE SAINT VAL
DREAMCATCHER /

VERONA /2008 / NEGRA
/ KWPN

PRINCESA DES
FABRIES
CESAR DES FABRIES / LA
HOLANDESA /2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

JAYENA EELC
PIRON / CUCA OD X
JECOMIAS-F / 2012 /

TORDA / CDE

VIACE HOUSTON
DHZ
VA-VITE / WITHNEY VD
DWERSE HAGEN / 2010
/ CASTANA / ZANG

DIONA MARIE
VINGINO / MARIE CECILE
/2008 / ALAZANA /
KWPN

RODAS DO
PEGULLAL
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
CALMARA JOTER Il / 2005
/ CASTANA / CDE

HOLWERD V
Q. BREITING LS / PIANNE
/2012 / NEGRA / KWPN

TRESOR DE
VARENDE
ESPIRIT DE CONQUETE /
ORAGEUSE DE LA VIE X
APPLE DE RIVER /2007 /
ALAZANA / SF

DEJA VU
TOULON / AIDA / 2005 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

L.A.C.

127173

124508

88597

125589

128113

133045

55488

122257

126836

84484

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CERDIDO
CALDERON,
Angel
ALDA INVESTMENTS,
S.L./ NONE

ROLDAN
MENACHO, David
LORENA CASAS
PESSINO / NONE

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

BEGONA SOLOMKA /
BEGONA SOLOMKA

SANCHEZ-
PEDRENO
JIMENEZ, Antonio
MARIA TERESA
JIMENEZ HORWITZ /
MARIATERESA
JIMENEZ

JIMENEZ
CORDON,
Carmen
CARMEN JIMENEZ
CORDON / NONE

DIiAZ LOBON,
Marina
MARINA DIAZ LOBON
/ NONE

VILLAPALOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Mario
CLUB HIPICO DE
ARGANDA SL /
GRANXA DO
PEGULLAL

PEREZ MARTIN,
Ana
DANIEL GADEA
MALLADA / W.
VERBAKEL

VALLE ESPINEDO,
Alba
ALBA VALLE
ESPINEDO / NONE

POSTIGO
CAFFARENA, M2
Eugenia
M2 EUGENIA
POSTIGO
CAFFARENA / NONE

L.D.N.

272908

249929

273636

121525

44202

48096

122664

274026

86468

17790

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LINDA DC
LORD OF THE DANCE /
LIMBUS X LIMBUS /2007
/ CASTANA / CDE

ICHARAT VANT
WELTHOF
NONSTOP / CHARLOTTE
VANT WELTHOF / 2008 /
CASTANA / BWP

ILKA VAN DE KIEZEL
ECHO VAN HET
NEERENBOSCH /

ESCARTINE VAN HET
LANGWATER X
WEINSENDER /2008 /
CASTANA / BELGA

CALUCHIA F
CALLUCCIO C/ BRISA DE
IBIO X FETICHE DU PAS /

2012 / TORDA / CDE

ZORRO
KARANDASJ / HORESCA /
2004 / CASTANA / KWPN

CORAL
ALBER / POPPY / 2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

GLAMOROUS HBC
ALICANTE HBC /
CLEARFINA HBC / 2011/
TORDA / KWPN

ARIZONA DAY
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
DORIS-DAY X
MEZCALERO /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

BYERS MOUCHE
KANNAN / HEDJA
MOUCHE X SUPER DE
BOURRIERE / 2011/
ALAZANA / SF

TABAC DES FORETS

ORLANDO / PIVOINE DES

FORETS, SFA X JARNAC /
2007 / CASTANA / SF

EVERYTHING
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

90369

122806

126459

122322

109590

89953

128284

121653

131476

114531

120966

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MISIS CYGAN,
Eleonor
SARA SANCHEZ
ALTABLE / LA
MESADA DC

FERNANDEZ
CAMPOAMOR,
Candela
OLGA CAMPOAMOR
PEREZ /
ROTERSTRAAT LIEVE
WELTJENS

VALLE ESPINEDO,
Pablo
ALBA VALLE
ESPINEDO / NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
ALEJANDRO FISAC
DE FRIAS /
ALEJANDRO Y
MARIANO FISAC

RAZOLA
CANALES,
Cristina
GEMA CANALES
BACHILLER / NONE

JIMENEZ
MONTANES, Sara
CARIDAD MONTANES

ROSAL / CARIDAD
MONTANES ROSAL

OSBORNE
SANCHEZ, Andrés

CM&O / NONE

ARANGO
LASAOSA,
Francisco De Asis
ASIS ARANGO
LASAOSA / ASIS
ARANGO LASAOSA

TAMAMES
YRAOLA, Adolfo
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L. /
NONE

LOPEZ VERDEJO,
Isabel
ISABEL VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA / NONE

BELA KINDELAN,
Maria
MARIA BELA
KINDELAN / NONE

L.D.N.

52924

128492

138550

1290

52067

16524

95477

17002

17902

198880

16034

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MIKA DE QUIJAS
CENTAUER Z / ECLIPSE
DU LEY X EQUUS
D'OLYMPE / 2011 /
ALAZANA / CDE

LARZAGHI
DER LOWENHERZ /
MERCEDES VII X
CALGARY /2004 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

CASANOVA
CASALL / VASALLA /
2011 / CASTANA / HOLST

ALABAMA
CLARIMO / ELLIPSE X
LANDLORD /2008 /
TORDA / HOLST

IVORY TN
KANNAN / EVELLE /2013
/ CASTANA / KWPN

FIDELITY B
POOR BOY / VIDELITY M
/2005 / CASTANA / BWP

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
NONE / LORENA X
EMILION /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

RUBIS DE KEOS
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
DIXIT DE LA BRIDE /
2005 / ALAZANA / SF

COOCANUSA
NUMERO UNO /
VAGRUSA H /2007 /
CASTANA / KWPN

INETA DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
CATINA DEL MASET /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

143394

90671

130773

116826

129341

56047

122873

133018

131248

89316

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARANGO VARELA,
Claudia
RUBEN DE DIEGO
SANZ / Y.DE QUIJAS

LORENZO SIMON,
IAaki
INAKI LORENZO
SIMON / NONE

CARRILLO DE
MENDOZA
OSBORNE, Diana
ROSALES 1954 /
JANSSEN PETER
REIMER

PRIETO SANCHEZ
DE LAS MATAS,
Guillermo
BEATRIZ SANCHEZ
DE LAS MATAS
REBOLLO / SIEVERS -
PAULSEN zZG

TESTOR
FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOVA, Marta
MARTA TESTOR
FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOVA / NONE

LION-DEPETRE
MOLINERO,
Barbara
BARBARA LION-
DEPETRE MOLINERO
/ FRANCOIS BEX-
KORSTEN

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

RIDRUEJO
MENDOZA, Maria
HOBBY ECUESTRE SL

/ NONE

JUAREZ BLASCO,
Jorge
ROSALES 1954 /
NONE

MARTINEZ DE
IRUJO FRITZ
JAMES STUART,
Cayetano
Y.DEL MASET / Y.DEL
MASET

L.D.N.

49909

97878

61026

117188

17291

37625

16211

190338

1632

15866

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RABEL OC
QUITE EASY / HEIMS /
2004 / CASTANA / CDE

SHAKIRA POP
STALYPSO / AMANDA X
ACORD Il /2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

DALVINOS
CALVINOS / PANTAL /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

SEATTLE
STOLZENBERG /
SERENADE /2013 /
CASTANA / HANN

OFENDIDA CC
REY Z / ABUVILLA X
GUILE ROCK /2010 /

ALAZANA / CDE

CALISTO D'EMIRALIA
ARKO / KAMBERA
VILELONGUE X
HURLEVENT /2012 /
CASTANA / SF

CALVARO R
CALVARO Z /
MONBOULETTE Z /2011
/ ALAZANA / CDE

INERVA LB
AVENTYNO / JOCOSEDE
DU RIVERLAND X REVE

D'ELLE / 2009 /
CASTANO / CDE

BIG BANG DE
CLAMENS
CALVARO / FAWN / 2011
/ ALAZANA / SF

IPLOT T
PLOT BLUE / QUIRADO X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2013 / PARDO / KWPN

BOLT
CASSSANDER C/ NENA X
NIMROD B/ 2012/
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

85764

113243

121046

128189

157979

122289

117189

139912

128683

149304

118248

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA ORTIZ,
Terry
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES S.L. /
Y.TERRY&EDER

ROMERO
CRESPO, Isabel
ISABEL ROMERO
CRESPO / EL
TRASMILLAR

GONZALEZ-

SABARIEGOS

HDEZ., Lucia
Y.DUCAL SL / NONE

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
ENRIQUE
CAMIRUAGA RUEDA
/ WALTER LILJE

LLAGOSTERA
SUAREZ,
Alejandra
ROSA MARIA
MOYANO RETAMERO
/ Y.CAMPOCERRADO

MATEU JURADO,
Sebastia
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION /
EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION

CABANAS
ARRATE, Rosario
JACOBO ARIZA
ROBLES / NONE

ROLDAN
MENACHO, David
ROSARIO NARDIZ
PINO / REYES
ECHEGUREN

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

MARIA FERNANDEZ
DE GAMBOA / NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON,
Angel
HODEI LOZANO
ARKAUTE / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso
MARIA BUFI RAMOS
/ CARLOS PRADO
PEREZ-SEOANE

L.D.N.

131283

104122

17962

1300

161779

17272

17008

249929

273636

272908

17047

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ABREGO
CENTAUER Z /
CHELLANIS DE STE ANNE
Z X CHELLANO Z / 2006
/ TORDA / CDE

NOLWEN ALIA Z
NON PLUS ULTRA Il /
NOLWEN D'ESTEA X
CONCORDE / 2011/
CASTANA / ZANG

CASION
CARETELLO B / GRAFITA
/2002 / CASTANA /
DEUTSCHES REITPFERD

JEFF
DIEGO VAN DE
PADENBORRE / DIANA /
2009 / ALAZANA / BWP

BYLENA
XARO / POPPY / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

AIR-BALIA
DAMIRO / JU ALIA / 2005
/ CASTANA / KWPN

MORGAN SC
GRAND ZEUS / AROMA /
2013/ ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

85094

139874

108506

120078

53105

112172

128169

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

GOMEZ
CARRENO, Jimena
) 45555
LUIS FERNANDEZ
GIL-FOURNIER /
PILAR GIL-FOURNIER

FEBRER RIU, Juan
Miguel
ENRIQUE GARCIA
GALLARDO / NONE

234577

MATEQOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO /

WOLFGANG

KUEHNLE

TORRES BRUZON,
Borja
BORJA TORRES
BRUZON / NONE

JIMENEZ
MONTANES, Sara
CARIDAD MONTANES

ROSAL / CARIDAD
MONTANES ROSAL

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
FERNANDO BECEIRO
/ B.H.J. VAN DEN
BERG

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH,
Alfonso
SEBASTIA MATEU /
Y.SOLE CASTILLO

137945

227219

16524

1290

17047

Pai

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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